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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/16. Match #3

Wednesday, 21.09.2016, 16:00, "Spartak", Odesa. 16°C. Spectators: 2100

«Zhemchuzhyna» Odesa

0 : 0 (4:5)

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Shyryayev Yevgen
14 Kurko Vasyl
2 Pospelov Dmytro
10 Popov Pylyp
95 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
24 Kravchenko Yurii
22 Palamar Ruslan
4 Tkach Oleksandr
37 Potarochenko Yevhenii
15 Horbovskyi Andrii
11 Lazarovych Taras (C)

Substitutes
97 Starodubets Dmytro
17 Nosach Andrii
13 Tarkanovskyi Kostiantyn
7 Ushakov Yevhen
27 Kreminskyi Oleksandr
23 Opria Roman

Coach
Kolchyn Denys

23 Mysak Roman
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
5 Nesterov Andrii
70 Lobai Ivan
3 Kravets Vasyl
88 Verbnyi Nazar
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
21 Iaroshenko Kostiantyn
7 Ksonz Pavlo
77 Kadymian Gegam
9 G. Leschuk

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
11 Chachua Ambrosii
26 Novotriasov Artur
47 Hryso Maksym
28 Chumak Yevhen
17 Salamakha Maksym

Coach
Zaitsev Serhii

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Vitt Oleksiy
Assistant 2:
Dumienko Volodymyr
4th Official:
Mamchur Viktor
Referee Observer:
Skoreiko Yurii

Delegate:
Makarov Serhii
Security Officer:
Zhdanov Hennadii
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/16. Match #3
Wednesday, 21.09.2016, 16:00, "Spartak", Odesa. 16°C. Spectators: 2100

«Zhemchuzhyna» Odesa 0 : 0 (4:5) «Karpaty» Lviv
37 Potarochenko Yevhenii 34'

15 Horbovskyi Andrii
23 Opria Roman 56'

61' 77 Kadymian Gegam
28 Chumak Yevhen

10 Popov Pylyp
17 Nosach Andrii 68'

72' 3 Kravets Vasyl
26 Novotriasov Artur

76' 28 Chumak Yevhen
11 Lazarovych Taras

7 Ushakov Yevhen 86'

101' 28 Chumak Yevhen
17 Salamakha Maksym

2 Pospelov Dmytro 106'

Penalty Shoot Outs

2 Pospelov Dmytro

95 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri

22 Palamar Ruslan

37 Potarochenko Yevhenii

7 Ushakov Yevhen

8 Kostevych Volodymyr

21 Iaroshenko Kostiantyn

7 Ksonz Pavlo

9 G. Leschuk

26 Novotriasov Artur


